

Present: Smt. Ratna Roy (Biswas)
Ld. ADJ-I, Serampore.

T.A. 63/22

Order no. 10 Dated 04.09.2024

Both parties files haziras.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

Fix 10.12.2024 for hearing of petition u/s 5 of the Limitation Act.